Division Standings Report

UCA International All Star

Championship

03/01/2019 -
03/16/2019

L5 International Open - Non Tumbling

Rank Team Name Round

1 Cheer Extreme: Lady Lux Semi-
Finals

Finals

2 Elite Heat All-Stars: Platinum Semi-
Finals

Finals

Max

80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

Raw
Score

75.37

76.55

72.99

74.95

Deductions % Perf Event % of

Perfection
0.00 94.22 95.3186
0.00 95.69
0.00 91.24 93.0756
0.00 93.69
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